
Extendable conveyer with rollers

To move materials

Conveyors support sheet metal to facilitate work and
handling.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

680

530

520

40

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Machines Spools and conveyors

Ref. 082006

Extendable conveyor up to 1.30 m in length

Maximum load: 150 Kg

With 9 stainless steel rollers Ø 42 mm

Mounted on 4 rubber wheels with brakes

Height adjustable up to 0.96 m

Attachment between 2 conveyors possible thanks to the hooks

Essential accessory for rollforming machines

can be used on-site or in workshops 
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